
03/16/26 Beaver County Sheriff's Office
01:00 Jail Bookings in the last 30 days

VEGA, GUADALUPE 
City/State: BEAVER / UT 
Number: 102896 

Arrest Date: 03:18:00 03/14/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE - 1ST OFFENSE IN 10
YEARS

ZHANG, SILIANG 
City/State: IDAHO FALLS / ID 
Number: 102175 

Arrest Date: 15:42:02 03/11/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office
IN CUSTODY

COMMITMENT AS ORDERED BY
COURT

CASTILLO-SALAZAR, JOSE L 
City/State: HERRIMAN / UT 
Number: 102864 

Arrest Date: 20:19:34 03/10/26 
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 

WARRANT -
BENCH

CASTILLO-SALAZAR, JOSE L 
City/State: HERRIMAN / UT 
Number: 102864 

Arrest Date: 20:16:49 03/10/26 
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 

WARRANT -
BENCH

RUELAS, JOSEPABLO 
City/State: BRIGHTON / CO 
Number: 85982 

Arrest Date: 19:36:03 03/10/26
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 

WARRANT -
BENCH
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PEARSON, TAYLOR D 
City/State: MINERSVILLE / UT 
Number: 21650 

Arrest Date: 00:35:00 03/08/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

H HEAD LAMP
VIOLATION

OPEN CONTAINER/DRINKING ALCOHOL IN A
VEHICLE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE - 1ST OFFENSE IN 10
YEARS

FARREN, JOLON T 
City/State: FALLON / NV 
Number: 102848 

Arrest Date: 23:30:00 03/07/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE - 1ST OFFENSE IN 10
YEARS

FAIL TO ILLUMINATE REAR REGISTRATION
PLA

SPEEDING

FAILURE TO OPERATE WITHIN A SINGLE
LANE

YAZZIE, MARLON G 
City/State: ST GEORGE / UT 
Number: 102830 

Arrest Date: 23:12:21 03/05/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office
IN CUSTODY

FORCIBLE SEXUAL ABUSE

CHILD ABUSE W/INJURY - INTENTIONAL OR
KNOWING

BROOKS, DAYVON T 
City/State: POMONA / CA 
Number: 102827 

Arrest Date: 15:22:03 03/05/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office
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OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE - VIOLATION NOT OTHERWISE
ENUMERATED

THREAT OF
VIOLENCE

DAMAGE / INTERRUPT COMMUNICATION
DEVICE

FAULKNER, SABRINA E 
City/State: SALT LAKE CITY / UT 
Number: 60927 

Arrest Date: 16:30:00 03/04/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office
IN CUSTODY

VIOLATION OF A PROTECTIVE
ORDER

MOHORN, REED H 
City/State: KAMAS / UT 
Number: 102803 

Arrest Date: 17:20:00 03/02/26
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 

WINDOW TINT VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE SCHEDULE
I/II/ANALOG

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE SCHEDULE
I/II/ANALOG

POSSESSION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
MARIJUANA/SPICE

USE OR POSSESSION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA

OPEN CONTAINER IN VEHICLE ON
HIGHWAY

YARDLEY, GRANT B 
City/State: RIVERTON / UT 
Number: 29788 

Arrest Date: 23:51:44 02/27/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office
IN CUSTODY

DRIVING ON SUSPENDED, REVOKED, OR CANCELED CDL

VEHICLE PARTS WITHOUT
IDENTIFICATION
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DEAL, BRAXTON S 
City/State: BEAVER / UT 
Number: 98216 

Arrest Date: 16:12:03 02/27/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

WARRANT -
BENCH

WIGHT, JULIUS D 
City/State: BEAVER / UT 
Number: 317 

Arrest Date: 15:10:13 02/26/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

VIOLATION OF A JRA/JAIL RELEASE COURT ORDER - MISD A
ARREST

STONE, KATHERINE A 
City/State: BEAVER / UT 
Number: 94885 

Arrest Date: 18:59:34 02/25/26
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 

WARRANT -
BENCH

WILEY, WOODROW B 
City/State: LAS VEGAS / NV 
Number: 102766 

Arrest Date: 19:17:00 02/23/26
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 
IN CUSTODY

SPEEDING

WINDOW TINT VIOLATION

CARDHOLDER SMOKING
CANNABIS

POSS W/ INTENT TO DIST
C/SUBSTANCE

POSS W/ INTENT TO DIST
C/SUBSTANCE

CREATING/INSTALLING/ATTACHING VEHICLE CONTRABAND
COMPARTMENT
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TRINIDAD ESPARZA, JOSE 
City/State: ODESSA / TX 
Number: 101674 

Arrest Date: 15:59:33 02/22/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE SCHEDULE
I/II/ANALOG

USE OR POSSESSION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA

OPEN CONTAINER/DRINKING ALCOHOL IN A
VEHICLE

FAILED TO REGISTER OR EXPIRED
REGISTRATION

FAILURE TO INSTALL IGNITION INTERLOCK
DEVICE

OPERATE VEH W/O LICENSE OR REGIST (SUSPENDED OR
REVOKED)

TRINIDAD ESPARZA, JOSE 
City/State: ODESSA / TX 
Number: 101674 

Arrest Date: 13:21:10 02/22/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

WARRANT -
BENCH

LOPEZ, JUAN Z 
City/State: BEAVER / UT 
Number: 36360 

Arrest Date: 16:28:00 02/21/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office

CRIM TRESPASS DWELLING - INTEND
ANNOY/INJURY/CRIME/FEAR

WALBECK, KYLER K 
City/State: CEDAR CITY / UT 
Number: 48357 

Arrest Date: 10:24:38 02/19/26 
Agency: Beaver County Sheriff's Office
IN CUSTODY

WARRANT -
BENCH
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KEMPLE, JILL 
City/State: SALT LAKE CITY / UT
Number: 102730 

Arrest Date: 20:02:00 02/17/26 
Agency: Utah Highway Patrol 

RECKLESS DRIVING

DRIVING ON
DENIED

Total Persons Booked: 21
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